

(Formerly Known as 7NR Retail Private Limited)

Registered Office:

B-308, Titanium Heights, Nr. Vodafone House Corporate Road, Prahladnagar, Makarba, Ahmedabad-380015, Gujarat

Phone: +91 79-29708299 Email: info@7nrretailltd.in Web: www.7nrretailltd.in (CIN:L52320GJ2012PLC073076)

Date: 18th April, 2019

To,
The Secretary,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400001
Maharashtra
Ref: Security Code: 540615
Security Id: 7NR

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Publication

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, enclosed are the copies of Newspaper Advertisement published in the Financial Express (English and Gujarati Edition) on 17th April, 2019.

Request you to take the same on your records.

AHMEDABA

Thanking You,

For, 7NR Retail Limited

Shaili Mehta Company Secretary

re

m

)

14 101 əd lei

W

W IO

1E

FINANCIAL EXPRESS

L&T Mutual Fund

6th Floor, Brindavan, Plot No. 177

C. S. T. Road, Kalina Santacruz (East), Mumbai 400 098 call 1800 2000 400 email investor.line@Intmf.c www.ltfs.com

Zonal Office: Mumbai Zonal Office, Janmangal 45/47, Mumbai Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai-23, Telephone:022-22675899

Branch Office: Asset Recovery Branch, Janmangal, 6th Floor, 45/47, Mumbai Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai-400001

mangal', 1501, Shivajinagar, Pune: 411 005)

Notice - Cum - Addendum

Change in address of CAMS Office at Rohtak:

Existing Address

The notice-cum-addendum forms an integral part of the SID, KIM

Date: April 16, 2019 Place: Mumbai

Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks

7NR RETAIL LIMITED

Inc (Formerly known as 7NR Retail Private Limited) CIN: L52320GJ2012PLC073076 • Phone:079-29708299

Regd. Off: B-308 Titanium Heights, Nr. Vodafone House Corporate
Road Prahladnagar, Makarba Ahmedabad-380015

Web: www.7nrretailltd.in • E-mail: info@7nrretailltd.in

Postal Ballot Notice

Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provision of section 110 of the companies act, 2013 read with companies (Management and Administration) rules, 2014, the notice together with the postal ballot form ('postal ballot papers') seeking consent of members through Postal Ballot, including voting by electronic means (e- voting), have been dispatched to the Members whose names appear in the Register of Member / Beneficial Owners as on the cut-off date i.e. 12^h April, 2019 for:

a. Migration from SME Platform of BSE Limited to Main Board of BSE Ltd.

b. Remuneration to Mrs. Riddhi Shah (DIN: 05197462) as a Non executive and Non Independent Director of the Company.

The detailed instruction and information relating to voting including e voting set out in the postal ballot papers sent to the members. The Company has completed dispatch of the postal ballot papers on 16th April, 2019. In case of non-receipt of Postal Ballot form/Notice, the member may request for to "CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED", Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company at their E-mail id cameo@cameoindia.com

Transfer Agent of the Company at their E-mail id cameo@cameoindia.com or contact the undersigned at the address/email id given above.

The Board of Directors has appointed Ms. Pooja Gwalani, Practicing Company Secretary, as the Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot E-voting Process in a fair and transparent manner.

The facility to exercise york by control ballot including a unitage will be secretary.

E-voting Process in a fair and transparent manner. The facility to exercise vote by postal ballot, including e- voting, will be commenced from17th April, 2019 at 10.00 A.M. (IST) and Ends on 16th May, 2019 at 5.00 P.M. (IST). E- Voting shall not be allowed after 5.00 P.M. i.e. 16th May, 2019 and any Postal Ballot Form received thereafter would be strictly treated as if reply has not been received. The results of Postal ballot will be declared /announced at the registered office of the Company on Friday 17th May, 2019 on or before 05:00 P.M. and intimated to BSE and also placed on website of the company at www.7nrretailltd.in along with scrutinizers report. In case of any queries/ grievances, the Member / Beneficial Owners may contact at the following address: Ms. Shalli Mehta Company Secretary and Compliance Officer, B-308, Titanium Heights Nr. Vodafone House Corporate Road Prahladnagar Makarba Ahmedabad-380015, Contact No-079-29708299, or email at info@7nrretailltd.in. For, 7NR RETAIL LIMITED

For, 7NR RETAIL LIMITED Place: Ahmedabad

Date: 16-04-2019 Pinal Shah **Managing Director**

आन्धा बैंक handhra Bank

(A Govt. of India Undertaking) Bardoli Branch, Ashirwad Ten Road, Opp. Railway Station, At Bardoli - 394602 Tel No.02622-225279; Email: bm2583@andhrabank.co.in

POSSESSION NOTICE (RULE 8(1) OF SECURITY INTEREST (ENFORCEMENT) RULES 2002)

WHEREAS The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Andhra Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 (Act 54 of 2002) and in exercise

Sale of Immovable Properties

Effective from April 22, 2019, the address of Service Centre of Connder the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement Registrar and Transfer Agent to the schemes of L&T Mutual Fund location to Rule 8(6) of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules, 2002.

cular to the Borrower/s and Guarantor/s that the below described immovable properties SCO 34, Ground Floor, Ashoka Plaza, Delhi Road, Rohtak 124 001, " for recovery of the balance due to the Bank of Maharashtra from the Borrowers and Floor, O1262 - 257889 wers and Guarantors amount due, Short Description of the immovable property and al possession of which have been taken by the Authorized Officer of Bank of Maharashtra,

	y appoint at also given as:						
	ount Due	Short description of the immovable property with known encumbrances	Possession Type	Reserve Price / Earnest Money Deposit			
	ed And Seventy plus unapplied 2.75 % p.a with w.e.f. 04/07/2015 ry if any plus all land expenses or ental charges	Flat No. 502, Fifth Floor, 'A Wing, in Building known as 'S hi v Go vind' C H S L, constructed on Plot No. 224, Sector 13, Near Ship Chowk, Kharghar, Navi Mumbai, lying and situated at Village: Kharghar, Tal. Panvel, Dist. Raigad admeasuring 898 sq. ft. (Super Built up)	Possession on 12/12/2018	Reserve Price-Rs. 55,34,000/- (Fifty Five Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand only) EMD-Rs. 5,56,000/- (Five Lakhs Fifty Six Thousand only)			
The state of the s	nety Three and y) plus unapplied 13.65% w.e.f.: inus recovery if	Flat No. 496, 4th Floor, Bldg No. C/03, Raj Abhishekh City Home, Plot No. 14, Sachin Palsana Road registered in Surat District, Chorasi Sub District Mouje Parde Kande. Area 660 Sq. Ft. (SBA)	Possession on 31/01/2018	Reserve Price-Rs. 6,70,000/- (Rupoees Six Lakhs Seventy Thousandonly) EMD-Rs. 67,000/- (Rupees Sixty Seven Thousandonly)			

ending. No Stay is granted. Sale is subject to outcome of S. A.

) p.m

and 3.00 p.m. for both the properties

to the link "http://www.bankofmaharashtra.in/propsale.asp" provided in the Bank's ct - Mrs. A. A. Kulkarni, Ph. 9987371514, Mr. Vinayak Sahasrabudhe, Ph. 9819580229,

> Authorised Officer & Chief Manager, Bank of Maharashtra

IDEC MUTUAL FUND

NOTICE

that the Board of Directors of IDFC AMC Trustee Company Limited (Trustee to as approved the declaration of dividend under the Dividend options of the subject to availability of *distributable surplus, with the Record Date as

	Plan(s)	Face value Per Unit (in Rs.)	Gross Dividend rate (Including DDT) (in Rs.)*	Quantum of Dividend Per Unit (Excluding DDT) (in Rs.)		NAV (in Rs.) Per Unit as
				Individuals and HUF	Others	on April - 15, 2019
Fund	Regular	10	0.11	0.10	0.10	10.01
Fund	Direct	10	0.11	0.10	0.10	10.81

Tax & other statutory levies (if any) shall also be paid out of such distributable volatile nature of markets, Trustee reserves the right to restrict the quantum of t distributable surplus available on the Record Date in case of fall in market.

d Date falls on a non-business day, the immediately following business day shall

nes appear in the register of unit holders of the Scheme/Plan/Option as on the ill be eligible to receive the dividend.

જીડીઆર

સેબીએ કશ્યપ ટે બજારમાં પ્રવેશવ

પીટીઆઈ નવી દિલ્હી, તા. ૧૬

131

The

me

201

F.

55

127

7

મૂડી બજારની નિયમનકાર સિક્યુરિટીઝ એન્ડ એક્સચેન્જ બોર્ડ ઓફ ઈન્ડિયા (સેબી)એ ગ્લોબલ ડિપોઝીટરી રિસિપ્ટ્સ (જીડીઆર)સાથે ચેડા કરવાને લગતા કેસમાં કાશ્યપ ટેકનોલોજી અને ક્લિફોર્ડ કેપિટલ પાર્ટનર્સ સહિત અન્ય છ જેટલી એન્ટીટીઝ પર પ્રતિબંધ મુક્યો હતો.જે છ જેટલી એન્ટીટીઝનનો સમાવેશ છ તેમાં કાશ્યપ ટેકનોલોજીના પાંચ ડિરેક્ટરોનો સમાવેશ થાય છે, જેમણે નિયમોનું ઉદ્ઘાંઘન કર્યું હતું. આ ઉપરાંત સેબીએ કાશ્યપ ટેકનોલોજીસ લિમિટેડ (કેટીએલ) ક્લિફોર્ડ કેપિટલ પાર્ટનર્સ ૧૦.૩૯ મિલિયન ડોલરની બाडीनी रङभनी वसुसात डरवा માટે પ્રયત્નો જાળવી રાખ્યા હતા, જે કંપનીની એકમાત્ર જીડીઆરની સબસ્ક્રાઈબર છે. ડિસેમ્બર. ૨૦૦૭ દરમિયાન જીડીઆર ઈસ્યુની તપાસ બાદ નિયમનકાર જીડીઆર ઈસ્યુની તપાસ બાદ નિયમનકારને માલુમ પડ્યું હતું કે લક્ઝમ્બર્ગ સ્ટોક એક્સચેન્જ પર ૧૬.૫૦ મિલિયન ડોલરના ૦.૪૯ મિલિયન જીડીઆર જારી કર્યા હતા. આ સાથે એવું પણ

માલુમ પડ્યું હતું કે ફક્ત એન્ટીટી ક્લિફોર્ડ કેપિટલ પા

0.86 भिलिय

आन्धा बेक

બારકોલી શાખા,આશિવદિ ટેન ટેલી નં. 02622-225279

સિક્ચોરીટી नियम २००२)ने

सिड्योरीटार्धजेशन येन्ड रिडेन એन्ફोर्सभेन्ट ओइ सिड्योरिटी हा सिड्योरिटी छन्टरेस्ट (सेन्झेसी डसम १३ (१२) हेहल मलेस નોટીસ જારી કરીને દેવાદાર મે. २८भ ₹ १०,०७,२२१.33 (₹ हा पेशा पुरा) उपरोक्त नोटिस म क्तात्वं हतुं.

हेवाहार आ रहम परत युडवर જનતાને આ નોટીસ દ્વારા જણાવ र्घन्टरेस्ट (योन्डोर्समेन्ट) इत्स-र 93(४) हेडण तेमने/तेशीने मणेत ता. १५.०४.२०१६ना शेष मेलावे

सिड्योर्ड सेसेट्सने परत भेव 93(૮)ની જોગવાઈઓ પ્રત્યે દેવાદ **जास डरीने हेवाहार अने** व सहर भिवडत साथे डोई सोहो इ દેવાદાર પાસેથી આંદ્રા બેંકની બા यार्वि आधिन रहेशे.

શોપ નં. ૧૨, ગ્રાઉન્ડ ફ્લોર, મ १५.६६ यो.भी. सीटी सर्वे नं. ६ ૫૭૯, વોર્ડ નં. ૮, બારડોલી, नासीम अजतर सज्जीर सह यतुःसीमा पूर्व : पार्डिंा, पश्चिम : शोप नं . १८.

તારીખ : ૧૬.૦૪.૨૦૧૯ સ્થળ : બારકોલી

MMTC

Core-1, Scope Complex, 7 Institutional Area, Lodhi Road, New Delhi-110 003 (INDIA)

Phone No. +91 11 24362200, 24360527, Fax +91 11 24364587

E-TENDER INVITING BIDS FROM INTERNATIONALLY REPUTED INDEPENDENT INSPECTION AGENCIES/ SURVEYORS FOR INSPECTION OF MAIZE AT OVERSEAS LOAD PORTS E-TENDER NO. MMTC/AGRO/LOADPORT/2019-20/1 DATED 15th APRIL, 2019

Closing date 7th May, 2019 at 1100 Hrs (IST)

E-Tender is available on MMTC e-procurement website https://mmtc.abcprocure.com

COPY OF TENDER DOCUMENT CAN ALSO BE OBTAINED FROM DY. GENERAL MANAGER (AGRO) OR CAN BE DOWNLOADED FROM OUR WEB SITE:

www.mmtclimited.gov.in & https://eprocure.gov.in/epublish/app

7NR RETAIL LIMITED

(Formerly known as 7NR Retail Private Limited)
CIN: L52320GJ2012PLC073076 • Phone:079-29708299
Regd. Off: B-308 Titanium Heights, Nr. Vodafone House Corporate
Road Prahladnagar, Makarba Ahmedabad-380015
Web: www.7nrretailltd.in • E-mail: info@7nrretailltd.in

Postal Ballot Notice

Postal Ballot Notice

Notice is hereby given pursuant to the provision of section 110 of the companies act, 2013 read with companies (Management and Administration) rules, 2014, the notice together with the postal ballot form ('postal ballot papers') seeking consent of members through Postal Ballot, including voting by electronic means (e- voting), have been dispatched to the Members whose names appear in the Register of Member/ Beneficial Owners as on the cut-off date i.e. 12" April, 2019 for:

a. Migration from SME Platform of BSE Limited to Main Board of BSE Ltd. b. Remuneration to Mrs. Riddhi Shah (DIN: 05197462) as a Non executive and Non Independent Director of the Company.

b. Remuneration to Mrs. Riddhi Shah (DIN: 05197462) as a Non executive and Non Independent Director of the Company. The detailed instruction and information relating to voting including evoting set out in the postal ballot papers sent to the members. The Company has completed dispatch of the postal ballot papers on 16" April, 2019. In case of non-receipt of Postal Ballot form/Notice, the member may request for to "CAMEO CORPORATE SERVICES LIMITED". Registrar and Share Transfer Agent of the Company at their E-mail id cameo@cameoindia.com

The Board of Directors has appointed Ms. Pooja Gwalani, Practicing Company Secretary, as the Scrutinizer for conducting the Postal Ballot/E-voting Process in a fair and transparent manner.

E-voting Process in a fair and transparent manner.

The facility to exercise vote by postal ballot, including e- voting, will be commenced from17" April, 2019 at 10.00 A.M. (IST) and Ends on 16" May, 2019 at 5.00 P.M. (IST). E- Voting shall not be allowed after 5.00 P.M. i.e 16" May, 2019 and any Postal Ballot Form received thereafter would be strictly treated as if reply has not been received.

The results of Postal ballot will be declared /announced at the registered office of the Company on Friday 17" May, 2019 on or before 05:00 P.M. and intimated to BSE and also placed on website of the company at www.7nrretailltd.in along with scrutinizers report. In case of any queries/ grievances, the Member / Beneficial Owners may contact at the following address: Ms. Shaili Mehta Company Secretary and Compliance Officer, B-308, Titanium Heights Nr. Vodafone House Corporate Road Prahladnagar Makarba Ahmedabad- 380015, Contact No-079-29708299, or email at info@7nrretailltd.in. For, 7NR RETAIL LIMITED

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 16-04-2019

For, 7NR RETAIL LIMITED Pinal Shah Managing Director

SOUTHERN RAILWAY CHENNAI - 600 023

MATERIALS MANAGEMENT DEPARTMENT

e-TENDER NOTICE FOR THE SUPPLY OF STORES No.E-07/20 The following e-Tenders are published in IREPS website. Firms are reque

to Login to http://www.ireps.gov.in-login>E.Tender-goods & services (n and quote against these tenders. Manual quotations will not be entertained these tenders. Closing Time for all tenders 14.30 Hours.

	No.	- orradi	Description	Due Da
l	1.	26185074D	Complete Rotor and Stator	05.04.00
l	2.	09185010A	Vinyl Wrapping	25-04-20
	3.	13195003	Design, Fabrication, Supply and Commissioning of all Welded Coal-Fired Locomotive Boiler	02-05-20
ı	4.	28190056	Armature Shaft for Traction Motor	00.00.00

43190038A Modified Clevis Asslv

ICATION AND DISTRIBUTION, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, OUTSIDE INDIA

iny pursuant to the order dated March 28, 2018 of the National Company Law Tribunal, 02-05-20son group, the name of our Company was changed to Sterling and Wilson Solar Private 02-05-20ge of name was issued by the RoC on April 24, 2018. Subsequently, our Company was